
Quest 18 
Charity Adult Hockey Tournament
OFFICIAL TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

Official Tournament Documents & Events
•Team Roster following Division Definition & Guidelines

-Only Rostered Players may participate
•Waiver & Release of Liability plus Signature Form for each Team

-Must be signed by EVERY player before taking the ice
•Information & Rules

-No Ringers/Sandbagging - Will attempt to move, otherwise not allowed to play
-No Abuse of Refs, Scorekeepers & Staff - Will result in Suspension or Expulsion
-No Major Penalties - All will result in Expulsion & Fine
-No Intoxicated Hockey - Will result in Suspension or Expulsion
-Sportsmanship is expected & Charity is Appreciated

•Consult the Events, Benefits, Services & Affiliates Form to maximize player value
•Beneficiary Poster & Fundraising - Online Donations, Silent Auction & Drawings
•Wall of Honor - Honor those affected by cancer with a Photo and/or Card

-For those Fighting and for those In Memory

Tournament Director 
LANCE JAEGER
(720) 352-8934

Location
EDGE ICE ARENA

(303) 409-2222
6623 South Ward Street 

Littleton, CO 80127

EAST RINK
FRIDAY APRIL 25th, 2025

	
4:35-5:25PM 
5:40-6:30PM 
6:45-7:35PM 
7:50-8:40PM 
8:55-9:45PM 

10:00-10:50PM
11:05-11:55PM 

SATURDAY APRIL 26th, 2025

	
8:05-8:55AM 
9:10-10:00AM 
10:15-11:05AM 
11:20-12:10PM 
12:25-1:15PM 
1:30-2:20PM 
2:35-3:25PM 

	
4:45-5:35PM 
5:50-6:40PM 
6:55-7:45PM 
8:00-8:50PM 
9:05-9:55PM 
10:10-11:00PM 
11:15-12:05PM 

SUNDAY APRIL 27th, 2025

	
9:35-10:25AM 
10:40-11:30AM 
11:45-12:35PM 
12:50-1:40PM 
1:55-2:45PM 
3:00-3:50PM 
4:05-4:55PM 

WEST RINK
FRIDAY APRIL 25th, 2025

	
4:05-4:55PM 
5:10-6:00PM 
6:15-7:05PM 
7:20-8:10PM 
8:25-9:15PM 

9:30-10:20PM 
10:35-11:25PM 

SATURDAY APRIL 26th, 2025

7:30-8:20AM
8:35-9:25AM 

9:40-10:30AM
10:45-11:35AM
11:50-12:40PM
12:55-1:45PM 
2:00-2:50PM 
3:05-3:55PM 
	
5:15-6:05PM 
6:20-7:10PM 
7:25-8:15PM 

8:30-9:20PM 
9:35-10:25PM
10:40-11:30PM
11:45-12:35AM

SUNDAY APRIL 27th, 2025

	

10:10-11:00AM 
11:15-12:05PM 
12:20-1:10PM 
1:25-2:15PM 

2:30-3:20PM 
3:35-4:25PM 

CONSOLATION - 3RD PLACE 
CONSOLATION - 3RD PLACE 
CONSOLATION - 3RD PLACE 
CONSOLATION - 3RD PLACE 
CONSOLATION - 3RD PLACE

CONSOLATION - 7TH PLACE 
CONSOLATION - 5TH PLACE 
CONSOLATION - 3RD PLACE 
CONSOLATION - 3RD PLACE
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Republik vs WTP
Tribal Rites vs Yellow Bellies

Black Ice vs Marion Street Tattoo
Dirty Squirrels vs No Dekes
Patch My PC vs Unknowns

Beer & Hockey vs Mountain Timers
Trash Pandas vs Unsolicited Stick Pics
Fur Traders vs Make Hockey Great Again

Mystery Machine vs Out of Breath Mintz
Fighting Sue vs Juice Dogs of War 

Dry Dock vs Spicy Boys
Inked Illusions vs Tits & Tats
Kraken Beers vs Mid Ice Crisis

Celly Sisters vs Flames
Easton Fection vs Lumbajax Yellow

Lumbajax Black vs Poke & Tickle

Marion Street Tattoo vs Tribal Rites
Republic vs Unsolicited Stick Pics

Black Ice vs Yellow Bellies
Trash Pandas vs WTP

Mountain Timers vs Unknowns
Fur Traders vs No Dekes

Beer & Hockey vs Patch My PC
Republik vs Trash Pandas

Dirty Squirrels vs Make Hockey Great Again
Black Ice vs Tribal Rites

Mountain Timers vs Patch My PC
Beer & Hockey vs Unknowns

Marion Street Tattoo vs Yellow Bellies
Unsolicited Stick Pics vs WTP

Make Hockey Great Again vs No Dekes
Dirty Squirrels vs Fur Traders

Mid Ice Crisis vs Mystery Machine
Fighting Sue vs Poke & Tickle

Kraken Beers vs Out of Breath Mintz
Juice Dogs of War vs Lumbajax Black

Celly Sisters vs Tits & Tats
Flames vs Inked Illusions

Easton Fection vs Spicy Boys
Dry Dock vs Lumbajax Yellow
Fighting Sue vs Lumbajax Black

Kraken Beers vs Mystery Machine
Juice Dogs of War vs Poke & Tickle
Mid Ice Crisis vs Out of Breath Mintz

Flames vs Tits & Tats
Celly Sisters vs Inked Illusions

Dry Dock vs Easton Fection
Lumbajax Yellow vs Spicy Boys
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