

Tournament Director LANCE JAEGER (720) 352-8934 Location EDGE ICE ARENA (303) 409-2222 6623 South Ward Street Littleton, CO 80127

Quest 18 Charity Adult Hockey Tournament

OFFICIAL TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

Official Tournament Documents & Events

- Team Roster following Division Definition & Guidelines
 - -Only Rostered Players may participate
- Waiver & Release of Liability plus Signature Form for each Team
 - -Must be signed by EVERY player before taking the ice
- •Information & Rules
 - -No Ringers/Sandbagging Will attempt to move, otherwise not allowed to play
 - -No Abuse of Refs, Scorekeepers & Staff Will result in Suspension or Expulsion
 - -No Major Penalties All will result in Expulsion & Fine
 - -No Intoxicated Hockey Will result in Suspension or Expulsion
 - -Sportsmanship is expected & Charity is Appreciated
- •Consult the Events, Benefits, Services & Affiliates Form to maximize player value
- Beneficiary Poster & Fundraising Online Donations, Silent Auction & Drawings
- <u>Wall of Honor</u> Honor those affected by cancer with a Photo and/or Card -For those Fighting and for those In Memory

		EACTDINIV	•		WESTDINIK
		EASTRINK			WESTRINK
		FRIDAYAPRIL 25th, 2025			FRIDAYAPRIL 25th, 2025
CH	3:30-4:20PM	Republik vs WTP	D	3:00-3:50PM	Mystery Machine vs Out of Breath Mintz
CM	4:35-5:25PM	Tribal Rites vs Yellow Bellies	D	4:05-4:55PM	Fighting Sue vs Juice Dogs of War
CM	5:40-6:30PM	Black Ice vs Marion Street Tattoo	CL	5:10-6:00PM	Dry Dock vs Spicy Boys
BL	6:45-7:35PM	Dirty Squirrels vs No Dekes	W	6:15-7:05PM	Inked Illusions vs Tits & Tats
BH	7:50-8:40PM	Patch My PC vs Unknowns	D	7:20-8:10PM	Kraken Beers vs Mid Ice Crisis
BH	8:55-9:45PM	Beer & Hockey vs Mountain Timers	W	8:25-9:15PM	Celly Sisters vs Flames
CH	10:00-10:50PM	Trash Pandas vs Unsolicited Stick Pics	CL	9:30-10:20PM	Easton Fection vs Lumbajax Yellow
BL	II:05-II:55PM	Fur Traders vs Make Hockey Great Again	D	10:35-11:25PM	Lumbajax Black vs Poke & Tickle
		SATURDAY APRIL 26th, 2025			SATURDAYAPRIL 26th, 2025
CM	7:00-7:50AM	Marion Street Tattoo vs Tribal Rites	D	7:30-8:20AM	Mid Ice Crisis vs Mystery Machine
CH	8:05-8:55AM	Republic vs Unsolicited Stick Pics	D	8:35-9:25AM	Fighting Sue vs Poke & Tickle
CM	9:10-10:00AM	Black Ice vs Yellow Bellies	D	9:40-10:30AM	Kraken Beers vs Out of Breath Mintz
CH	10:15-11:05AM	Trash Pandas vs WTP	D	10:45-11:35AM	Juice Dogs of War vs Lumbajax Black
BH	11:20-12:10PM	Mountain Timers vs Unknowns	W	11:50-12:40PM	Celly Sisters vs Tits & Tats
BL	12:25-1:15PM	Fur Traders vs No Dekes	W	12:55-1:45PM	Flames vs Inked Illusions
BH	1:30-2:20PM	Beer & Hockey vs Patch My PC	CL	2:00-2:50PM	Easton Fection vs Spicy Boys
CH	2:35-3:25PM	Republik vs Trash Pandas	CL	3:05-3:55PM	Dry Dock vs Lumbajax Yellow
BL	3:40-4:30PM	Dirty Squirrels vs Make Hockey Great Again	D	4:10-5:00PM	Fighting Sue vs Lumbajax Black
CM	4:45-5:35PM	Black Ice vs Tribal Rites	D	5:15-6:05PM	Kraken Beers vs Mystery Machine
BH	5:50-6:40PM	Mountain Timers vs Patch My PC	D	6:20-7:10PM	Juice Dogs of War vs Poke & Tickle
BH	6:55-7:45PM	Beer & Hockey vs Unknowns	D	7:25-8:15PM	Mid Ice Crisis vs Out of Breath Mintz
CM	8:00-8:50PM	Marion Street Tattoo vs Yellow Bellies	W	8:30-9:20PM	Flames vs Tits & Tats
CH	9:05-9:55PM	Unsolicited Stick Pics vs WTP	W	9:35-10:25PM	Celly Sisters vs Inked Illusions
BL	10:10-11:00PM	Make Hockey Great Again vs No Dekes	CL	10:40-11:30PM	Dry Dock vs Easton Fection
BL	II:15-12:05PM	Dirty Squirrels vs Fur Traders	CL	II:45-I2:35AM	Lumbajax Yellow vs Spicy Boys
		SUNDAYAPRIL 27th, 2025			SUNDAYAPRIL 27th, 2025
CM	8:00-8:50AM	CONSOLATION - 3RD PLACE	D	8:30-9:20AM	CONSOLATION - 7TH PLACE
CH	9:05-9:55AM	CONSOLATION - 3RD PLACE	D	9:35-10:25AM	CONSOLATION - 5TH PLACE
CL	10:10-11:00AM	CONSOLATION - 3RD PLACE	D	10:40-11:30AM	CONSOLATION - 3RD PLACE
BL	11:15-12:05PM	CONSOLATION - 3RD PLACE	W	11:45-12:35PM	CONSOLATION - 3RD PLACE
BH	12:20-1:10PM	CONSOLATION - 3RD PLACE	W	12:50-1:40PM	CHAMPIONSHIP
CH	1:25-2:15PM	CHAMPIONSHIP	D	1:55-2:45PM	CHAMPIONSHIP
BL	2:30-3:20PM	CHAMPIONSHIP	CL	3:00-3:50PM	CHAMPIONSHIP
BH	3:35-4:25PM	CHAMPIONSHIP	CM	4:05-4:55PM	CHAMPIONSHIP
ווט	J.JJ-T.LJF11		3 11	T.VJ-T.JJF [1]	CHAIN IONS III